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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Cann151
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.225 9.3509.050 36.625
1 3 4 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Platz146
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 9.350 9.2009.250 36.400
4 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Molly Finan298
Golden City

8.850 8.650 9.4009.325 36.225
2 5 2 1 3 

3 

Kayden Clift407
Suncoast

8.200 9.200 9.1258.875 35.400
7 4 6 7 4 

4 

McKenna Doebert327
Southern Starz

8.775 8.450 9.2008.800 35.225
3 6 7 4T 5 

5 

Lexi Steenhusen619
360 Gymnastics FL

7.950 9.375 8.9508.900 35.175
8 1 5 9 6 

6 

Devyn Frey143
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.050 9.0759.350 34.875
5 8 1 8 7 

7 

Haley McKinnon156
Coast Elite - FL

7.600 8.350 9.3758.600 33.925
11 7 8 2 8 

8 

Kylie Thomas147
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 0.000 9.2008.250 25.350
9T 10T 10 4T 9 

9 

Madison McKinnon155
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 0.000 8.5008.325 24.725
9T 10T 9 11 10 

10 

Alexis Dorman142
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 7.550 8.7000.000 24.500
6 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giavana Poyner109
360 Gymnastics FL

9.350 8.775 9.6009.250 36.975
2 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Heeb105
360 Gymnastics FL

9.400 9.375 9.3508.675 36.800
1 1 9 4 2 

2 

Sylvana Petrozzino107
360 Gymnastics FL

8.375 9.175 9.5009.000 36.050
5 2 5 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Schwarz409
Suncoast

8.950 9.000 8.9509.050 35.950
3 3 4 8 4 

4 

Annie Bartlett301
Golden City

8.225 7.900 9.4009.400 34.925
6 10T 1 3 5 

5 

Paige Tansey326
Southern Starz

8.175 8.900 9.0008.750 34.825
7 4 6T 6T 6 

6 

Mira Donahue103
360 Gymnastics FL

8.000 8.500 9.0009.250 34.750
8 6 2T 6T 7 

7 

Caitlyn Gonzalez410
Suncoast

8.550 8.150 8.6758.750 34.125
4 9 6T 9 8 

8 

Raegan Miller145
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 7.900 8.6508.750 33.250
9 10T 6T 10 9 

9 

Jessica Catania141
Coast Elite - FL

7.700 8.250 9.2757.900 33.125
11 8 11 5 10 

10 

Jocelyn Lindle144
Coast Elite - FL

7.800 8.400 7.6008.200 32.000
10 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia McBride299
Golden City

8.750 9.200 9.3759.275 36.600
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kennedi Blevins406
Suncoast

9.550 8.925 9.3508.650 36.475
1 5 6 2 2 

2 

Carley McCammon106
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 8.950 9.0758.775 36.175
2 4 5 4 3 

3 

Abby Lantz348
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 8.8759.150 35.875
3 6 2 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie Maddox346
Tampa Gymnastics

7.950 8.600 9.3009.050 34.900
7 9T 3 3 5 

5 

Raegan Lynch408
Suncoast

8.500 8.750 8.8008.800 34.850
5 8 4 7 6 

6 

Victoria Schlawiedt110
360 Gymnastics FL

8.125 8.775 8.9008.375 34.175
6 7 8 5 7 

7 

Mackenzie Friday347
Tampa Gymnastics

7.900 9.075 8.5008.275 33.750
8 3 9 8T 8 

8 

Madison Photos615
Premier - FL

7.850 8.475 8.4008.425 33.150
9T 11 7 10 9 

9 

Hannah Castin394
MGA   FL

7.850 8.600 8.5008.100 33.050
9T 9T 10 8T 10 

10 

Sophia Bonebrake621
Golden City

0.000 9.325 0.0000.000 9.325
11 1 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 360 Gymnastics FL L 112.000 28.125 27.925 27.500 28.450
11 1 2

2 Coast Elite - FL L 108.625 26.000 26.975 27.650 28.000
22 2 1
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 109.175 25.825 27.175 28.000 28.175
12 1 1

2 Suncoast S 108.325 27.050 27.125 26.725 27.425
21 2 2

3 Tampa Gymnastics S 104.525 24.900 26.475 26.475 26.675
33 3 3
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